１
Shenzhen tuoyuqi Technology CO. ; LTD
地址： 深圳市龙岗区龙城街道新丰路6号台中工业区A17栋1楼10-1-103.
Version Change Description Person in Charge Approval By Date
Customer Name
Customer Pro」ect
Name

Pr o d u c t ROHS i n g r e d i e n t d e c l a r a t i o n t a b l e
Product
name
Uniform material
Levels of hazardous substances (PPM)
HS test report no
HS test
report
date
Pb Cd Hg Cr6+ PBBs PBDEs DEHP BBP DBP DIBP
Wi-fi
antenna
PCB
PCB ND ND ND ND ND ND ND ND ND ND CANEC2214801701 22/7/14
WIRE
Coaxial cabie ND ND ND ND ND ND ND ND ND ND A223007912210102ER1 22/11/07
Coaxial cabie ND ND ND ND ND ND ND ND ND ND A2220491327101001E 22/8/10
Coaxial cabie ND ND ND ND ND ND ND ND ND ND A2230079122101002E 23/3/9
Coaxial cabie 5 ND ND ND ND ND ND ND ND ND A2230079122101003E 23/3/7
Coaxial cabie ND ND ND ND ND ND ND ND ND ND A2230079122101004
E
23/3/7
Coaxial cabie ND ND ND ND ND ND ND ND ND ND A2230079122101006E 23/3/9
Install Wizard or Other
The installation process：
Take the 1PCS product, tear off the release paper on the back of the PCB by hand, then align
the position of the FPC locating hole with the position of the housing locating hole (locating rib